
NASA G  View o an
Monday, March 21, 2011  
lf Association – Oce

9:00 a.m.  Shotgun Start 
4­Person Teams – Captains Choice  

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ad ation: ditional Inform
 Entry Deadline: March 16, 2011  
 Make Checks Payable To: NASA 

ation Golf Associ
 Form your own teams if possible  
 No coolers  
 Please wear proper golf entire. No 
jeans, tank tops, T‐shirts or gym 
shorts permitted.  

 You must use each player’s tee shot at 
least once per side 

 
 
  
 

COST:  
  $21.00 Green Fee with cart 
 ee $5.00 Entry F

PR ):  IZES (FLIGHTED
 Team Total  
 Closest‐to‐the‐Pin  

Tees:  
 Mens: Green (6,011) 
 ) Seniors: Black (5,615
 Ladies: Gold (5,062) 

 

Cut               Cu                        t Cut                  

Name 
Green
Fee 

Entry 
Fee 

Total 
$ 

 
 

$21.00 
 

$5.00  

 
 

$21.00 
 

$5.00  

 
 

$21.00 
 

$5.00  

 
 

$21.00 
 

$5.00  

 Return Entry Form and Ch
igerwald 

ch Center  

ecks To: 
Dave Ste
NASA Langley Resear
MS 217 
Hampton VA, 23681  

 Questions / Concerns: 
Dave Steigerwald 
864‐8058 
avid.j.steigerwald@nasa.gov d

 

YOU MUST USE EACH PLAYER’S TEE SHOT AT LEAST ONCE PER SIDE 


